
BMT Tax Depreciation
  QUANTITY SURVEYORS

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

2,054

1,696

1,418

1,306

5,004

3,936

3,936

3,936

5,990

1,068

3,936

3,936

3,936

3,936

5,305

4,059

3,174

2,53030-Jun-19

371

159

935

406

99

1,537

1,319

7,995

1-Jul-17

1-Jul-18

30-Jun-16

3,936

30-Jun-17

30-Jun-18

1,038

651

3,021

3,642 9,241

Please refer to Appendix one for a comparison of the total allowable depreciation of both the

Diminishing Value method and the Prime Cost method. This table can be viewed graphically in

Appendix two and three.

1-Jul-20

1-Jul-19

1-Jul-21

1-Jul-22

30-Jun-24

1-Jul-15

1-Jul-16

3-Dec-14 30-Jun-15 4,002 1,023 7,2982,2735,025

1,801

837

253

7,1103,9362,523

5,354

5,242

6,466

5,632

Division 40

Pooled
Plant

1,663

2,124

1-Jul-23

30-Jun-20

30-Jun-21

30-Jun-22

30-Jun-23

231

Total Division 
40

Effective
Life Plant

1.1 Depreciation of Plant and Equipment

This section lists the �Plant & Equipment� relevant to this property and their corresponding

depreciation claims under the Diminishing Value method. This schedule also shows the total

depreciation claim for the items that have been allocated to the low-value pool. 

The depreciation of 'Plant & Equipment' in these schedules is in accordance with the relevant
depreciation legislation provided by the ATO at the date this report has been prepared.

The basic depreciation rates shown in the schedule have been calculated on the basis of the

commissioner�s effective life estimates outlined in the above rulings. The effective life of an

asset is divided into either 150 or 200 to determine the basic Diminishing Value rate for the asset

depending on when the item was purchased.

1.2 Diminishing Value Total - Plant & Equipment and Division 43

Date Total ($)Division 43

     Suite 703 491 Kent Street, SYDNEY, NSW 2000  8 File No: 390481        


