

1.1 Depreciation of Plant and Equipment

This section lists the 'Plant & Equipment' relevant to this property and their corresponding depreciation claims under the Diminishing Value method. This schedule also shows the total depreciation claim for the items that have been allocated to the low-value pool.

The depreciation of 'Plant & Equipment' in these schedules is in accordance with the relevant depreciation legislation provided by the ATO at the date this report has been prepared.

The basic depreciation rates shown in the schedule have been calculated on the basis of the commissioner's effective life estimates outlined in the above rulings. The effective life of an asset is divided into either 150 or 200 to determine the basic Diminishing Value rate for the asset depending on when the item was purchased.

1.2 Diminishing Value Total - Plant & Equipment and Division 43

Date	Division 40				
	Effective Life Plant	Pooled Plant	Total Division 40	Division 43	Total (\$)
3-Dec-14 to 30-Jun-15	4,002	1,023	5,025	2,273	7,298
1-Jul-15 to 30-Jun-16	3,642	1,663	5,305	3,936	9,241
1-Jul-16 to 30-Jun-17	3,021	1,038	4,059	3,936	7,995
1-Jul-17 to 30-Jun-18	2,523	651	3,174	3,936	7,110
1-Jul-18 to 30-Jun-19	2,124	406	2,530	3,936	6,466
1-Jul-19 to 30-Jun-20	1,801	253	2,054	3,936	5,990
1-Jul-20 to 30-Jun-21	1,537	159	1,696	3,936	5,632
1-Jul-21 to 30-Jun-22	1,319	99	1,418	3,936	5,354
1-Jul-22 to 30-Jun-23	935	371	1,306	3,936	5,242
1-Jul-23 to 30-Jun-24	837	231	1,068	3,936	5,004

Please refer to Appendix one for a comparison of the total allowable depreciation of both the Diminishing Value method and the Prime Cost method. This table can be viewed graphically in Appendix two and three.